15. Lageren-Schiessen
Freischiitzen Niederweningen

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Neukom Roman
Schurter Rudolf
Kuntner Willi
Bucher Kébi

Duber Fabian
Sieber Bruno
Caviezel Conrad
Bosshard Jakob
Schmid Christian
Lang Albert

Meier Roger

Suter Bernhard
Wiist Michael
Bucher Markus
Kempf Josef

Brand Rudolf
Haldemann Kaspar
Eberhard Hansruedi
Saxer Michael
Suter Walter

Kusch Cedric
Albrecht Walter
Meier Paula
Schwenk Heinrich
Rauch Sacha
Baumgartner Ruedi
Kramer Ernst
Diibendorfer Martin
Sigrist Hansueli
Schwenk Jannik
Zihimann Urs
Bugmann Jan
Hengartner Rolf
Wiirmli Heinz
Imboden Werner
Wiederkehr Werner
Kochli Adrian
Stucki Daniel
Schopfer Josef
Schreiber Peter
Koch Patrick
Saxer Daniel
Vontobel Stefan
Zo6beli Ernst
Fliglister Ivan
Vollenweider Rudolf
Albrecht Markus
Flglister Fritz
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1977 E
1952V
1949 V
1960 S
1980 E
1935 SV
1956 V
1948 SV
1982 E
1941 SV
1983 E
1943 SV
1970 S
1963 S
1951 V
1960 S
1961 S
1967 S
1973 E
1945 SV
1999 U21
1951V
1955V
1957 V
1986 E
1946 SV
1957 V
1964 S
1969 S
1989 E
1955V
1996 E
1968 S
1971 S
1957 V
1958 V
1973 E
1988 E
1942 SV
1955V
1968 S
1975 E
1981 E
1959 S
1997 E
1953 V
1955V
1960 S

Verein Spg
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Siinikon, Schiessverein Std
Salen, Sportschitzenverein Std
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen FW
Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschal ~ Std
Windlach, Schiessverein KA
Neuenhof, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Windlach, Schiessverein FW
Regensdorf-Watt, Schitzengesellschal  Std
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen FW
Niederweningen, Freischitzen 90
Siinikon, Schiessverein 57 03
Salen, Sportschitzenverein Std
Frick, Freier Schiessverein Std

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft 90

Salen, Sportschiitzenverein Std
Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein Std
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschir  Std
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Neerach, Schiessverein 57 03
Niederweningen, Freischitzen Std
Regensberg, Schiessverein Std
Obersiggenthal, Freischitzen Std
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein 57 03
Leibstadt, Schiessverein Std

Hettlingen, Schitzenverein 90

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Regensberg, Schiessverein Std
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW

Klingnau, Pontonierschitzen 90

Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschal  Std
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein Std
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft FW

Lengnau AG, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Bachs, Schiessverein 90

Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein Std
Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03

Boppelsen, Schiessverein 90

Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein Std
Salen, Sportschitzenverein Std
Windlach, Schiessverein 57 03
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Zwillikon, Feldschlitzengesellschaft FW

Neerach, Schiessverein 90
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std

Seite 1 von 4

Punkte
386
380
377
376
376
375
374
373
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371
370
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369
368
368
368
368
368
367
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366
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
360
359
358
358
358
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bernet Rudolf
Rohr René
Liischer Reto
Végele Hugo
Obrist Lukas
Meier Daniel
Carusone Fabio
Senn Jessica
Keller Konrad
Schiipbach Heinz
Schnidrig Meinrad
Merki Michael
Hess Hansruedi
Merki Karl
Kramer Samuel
Greuter Roland
Holzmann Marlies
Brazerol Werner
Schlatter Walter
Kezmann Paul
Stoll Dieter

Meier Roland
Wiederkehr Rolf
Biichler André
Wolfer Kurt
Bucher Heinz
Denzler Marco
Stillhard Sonja
Madl Viktor
Binkert Hans
Gaumann Hans
Schiitz Hans
Meier Urs

Meyer Beat

Egger Marcel
Neuhaus Josef
Sautter Hanspeter
Parbs Christoph
Steffen Marco
Schiitz Thomas
Schwitter Josef
Kilchenmann Fritz
Moor René

Welte Erhard
Zemp Monika
Kiipfer Martin
Perren Lukas
Buchmann Hanspeter
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1945 SV
1954 V
1965 S
1953 V
2000 U21
1959 S
1971 S
1992 E
1958 V
1942 SV
1947 SV
1962 S
1949 V
1972 S
1986 E
1945 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1945 SV
1958 V
1969 S
1946 SV
1946 SV
1954 V
1963 S
1978 E
1957 V
1965 S
1946 SV
1949 V
1955V
1961 S
1961 S
1938 SV
1943 SV
1967 S
1975 E
1992 E
1994 E
1943 SV
1945 SV
1948 SV
1957 V
1972 S
1972 S
1988 E
1946 SV

Verein Spg
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft Eisenbah KA
Blblikon, Freischiitzen 57 03
Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein 57 03
Salen, Sportschiitzenverein 90
Spreitenbach, Schiessverein 90
Endingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Dallikon, Schiessverein 90
Zirich, Schitzengesellschaft Eisenbah 57 03
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein Std
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein FW

Niederweningen, Freischitzen 90

Windlach, Schiessverein 57 03
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Windlach, Schiessverein 57 03
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein Std

Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft 90

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft FW
Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03
Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschir  Std
Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03
Déagerlen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Silinikon, Schiessverein 57 03
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Niederweningen, Freischitzen Std

Schneisingen, Schiessverein KA

Eien-Kleinddttingen, Schitzenbund Std
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Salen, Sportschiitzenverein 57 03
Flaach, Militdrschiessverein KA
Dallikon, Schiessverein 90
Boppelsen, Schiessverein Std
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein Std
Bachs, Schiessverein 90
Schneisingen, Schiessverein KA
Regensberg, Schiessverein 57 03
Regensberg, Schiessverein FW
Frick, Freier Schiessverein FW
Danikon-Hyittikon, Schiessverein 57 03

Schleinikon, Schiessverein von der Ld¢c 57 02
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein 90
Dallikon, Schiessverein Std
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Teilnehmer

Regez Walter
Schwarz Jiirg
Schertenleib Peter
Schenk Hans
Albrecht Robert
Kramer Christoph
Huber Mario
Furrer Daniel

Madl Stefan
Steffen Beat
Gleeson Adrian
Zogg-Steiger Corina
Meier Hans

Ernst Stefan
Eugster Fredy
Stierli Urs

Clerici Andreas
Bosshard Manfred
Bachli Rosli
Fréhlich Andreas
Harlacher Hans
Bachli Arnold
Kilchenmann Ueli
Filli René
Weidmann Thomas
Steffen Carmen
Rub Bernhard
Schmid Patrick
Fehr Thomas
Pfister Robert
Suter Albert

Imhof Werner
Alder Urs
Thommen Markus
Meier Rino

Mader Heinz
Obrist Samuel
Rau Mathias
Krauer Josef
Meier Ernst
Umbricht Markus
Utzinger Karl

Willi Erhard

Tenz Roland
Lichtenhagen Michael
Schneider Urs
Haller Horst
Fankhauser Willi
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1945 SV
1967 S
1987 E
1951V
1955V
1988 E
1954 V
1968 S
1970 S
1963 S
1965 S
1970 S
1937 SV
1939 SV
1947 SV
1957 V
1972 S
1944 SV
1955V
1958 V
1959 S
1948 SV
1952 V
1948 SV
1966 S
1967 S
1943 SV
1971 S
1973 E
1951 V
1952 V
1943 SV
1965 S
1957 V
1985 E
1959 S
1965 S
1966 S
1949 V
1951V
1958 V
1931 SV
1958 V
1955V
1965 S
1950 V
1965 S
1939 SV

Verein

Regensdorf-Watt, Schiitzengesellschal
Bachs, Schiessverein

Bachs, Schiessverein

Regensberg, Schiessverein
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Windlach, Schiessverein
Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Wait, Schiitzengesellschat
Salen, Sportschiitzenverein
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschii
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Wait, Schiitzengesellschat
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschir
Salen, Sportschiitzenverein
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschir
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Danikon-Hyittikon, Schiessverein
Unterendingen, Freier Schiessverein
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Lengnau AG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Windlach, Schiessverein
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Sins, Schitzengesellschaft
Slinikon, Schiessverein

Lengnau AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Schleinikon, Schiessverein von der La¢
Windlach, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
Windlach, Schiessverein
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Spg
FW

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03

57 03

57 03

57 03

Std
90

57 03

KA
Std

57 03

57 03
90
90
90

57 03

57 02

57 03

57 03

FW

57 03

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03

Std

57 03
90

57 03

57 03

Std

57 03

57 03

57 03
90

57 03
KA

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03

57 03

Punkte
337
337
337
336
336
336
335
335
335
334
332
332
331
331
331
331
331
330
330
330
329
328
328
327
327
327
326
326
326
325
325
323
323
322
322
321
319
319
317
317
317
316
315
313
313
312
312
310
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145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
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Teilnehmer
Reimann René
Bolliger Pravit
Weidmann Leo
Waspi Arnold

Emmenegger Annamarie

Jeanrenaud Richard
Zurbuchen Walter
Meierhofer Erich
Hardmeier Martin
Baltensperger Mirjam
Keller Ernst
Heiniger Hugo
Moliterni Dino
Wenzinger Johannes
Zogg Philippe
Walther Eberhard
Willi Herbert
Kappeler Hans
Kaufmann Hermann
Albrecht Walter
Sutter Edgar

Wehrli Hansjorg
Winzeler Richard
Bugmann Otto
Fliglister Franz
Jeanrenaud Nathalie
Bugmann Josef
Imhof Urs

Fluri Jeannine
Surber Hermann
Wattenhofer Bruno
Obrist Corinne

1972 S
1994 E
1945 SV
1941 SV
1950 V
1967 S
1939 SV
1959 S
1976 E
1988 E
1957 V
1945 SV
1970 S
1955V
1977 E
1946 SV
1952V
1951V
1950 V
1950 V
1938 SV
1946 SV
1939 SV
1960 S
1945 SV

1959 S
1953 V
1966 S
1955V
1952 V
1969 S

Verein Spg
Wasterkingen, Militdrschitzenverein 57 03
Niederweningen, Freischitzen KA
Bachs, Schiessverein 57 03
Obersiggenthal, Freischitzen 57 03
Leuggern, Schutzengesellschaft 90
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Oberweningen, Schiessverein 57 03
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Windlach, Schiessverein 57 03
Regensdorf-Watt, Schitzengesellschat 57 03
Buchs ZH, Militédrschiessverein 57 03
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Schneisingen, Schiessverein 90

Regensdorf-Watt, Schitzengesellschat 57 03

Danikon-Hiittikon, Schiessverein 90
Windlach, Schiessverein 57 03
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft 57 02

Z{rich, Schiitzengesellschaft Eisenbah 90

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Niederweningen, Freischitzen

Slnikon, Schiessverein

Klingnau, Pontonierschitzen
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein
2002 U17 Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Klingnau, Pontonierschitzen
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein

57 03

90
57 02
57 03
57 03
57 03

90
57 02
57 03

Regensdorf-Watt, Schitzengesellschal 57 03

Oberweningen, Schiessverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Stadel, Schiitzengesellschaft
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57 02
90
57 03

Punkte
310
310
309
308
308
308
307
307
306
306
305
303
301
300
299
297
296
295
293
293
292
289
286
285
282
279
277
276
275
268
257
238
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